
Electrical Permit Activity Report - May 2023

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

E23-0277 5/2/2023 80 FREMONT AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TERRY HUSEMAN MILSON, JEFFREY W HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC Remove knob & tube from basement $21.55 1026406010

E23-0278 5/5/2023 660 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEN BUSH YM PROPERTIES LLC BUDGET ELECTRIC Install new 100 amp service $21.00 1025186010

E23-0279 5/3/2023 658 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEN BUSH YM PROPERTIES LLC BUDGET ELECTRIC Install 100 amp service $21.00 1025186002

E23-0280 5/4/2023 1511 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ANDY GENTHE SCHROMEN, JULIE LOUISE PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Replace wire from meter socket to panel $21.00 1118154007

E23-0281 5/2/2023 2245 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY RUNDE TORRENT PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT LLC

RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Wire AC unit $20.00 1107457014

E23-0282 5/1/2023 1761 PLYMOUTH CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TONY RUNDE SKROCKI, AARON T DECLARATION 

OF TRUST

RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Install outlets and lights $20.00 1036152007

E23-0283 5/1/2023 405 RHOMBERG AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON GERMAINE MOLO PETROLEUM LLC GERMAINE ELECTRIC Wiring for remodel of Big 10 Mart $44.76 1024216024

E23-0284 5/2/2023 555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

ANDY GENTHE KENNEDY MALL INC PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Interior renovation for BAM - Kennedy Mall $209.10 1028276002

E23-0285 5/1/2023 2523 NW ARTERIAL, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 ANDY GENTHE BDC DUBUQUE LLC PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Wire new commercial building - Starbucks $80.40 

E23-0286 5/19/2023 1940 ROCKDALE RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRIAN LATTNER SWEENEY, PATRICK J & STACY L LBC - LATTNER BROTHERS Wire mini split system $21.00 1501178003

E23-0287 5/2/2023 249 W 1ST ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

STEVE BOYLE CHADWICK BLOCK LLC BOYLE ELECTRIC Wiring for 1st floor commercial renovation 

and 3 upstairs apartments

$591.93 1025281020

E23-0288 5/11/2023 10490 LAKE ELEANOR RD, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BOB SCHULTY IMON COMMUNICATIONS ACE ELECTRIC INC Service to building - mounting a 200 amp 

meter breaker combo and a ronk switch

$27.60 

E23-0289 5/8/2023 445 BLUFF ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOHN WESTPHAL ELLERBACH, COREY J WESTPHAL & CO New service $27.60 1025213018

E23-0290 5/15/2023 2725 MONASTERY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0291 5/15/2023 2715 MONASTERY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0292 5/15/2023 2705 MONASTERY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0293 5/15/2023 1241 PRAIRIE DU CHIEN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0294 5/15/2023 1227 PRAIRIE DU CHIEN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0295 5/15/2023 1211 PRAIRIE DU CHIEN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007
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E23-0296 5/23/2023 2701 MONASTERY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0297 5/18/2023 1198 SAVANNA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0298 5/18/2023 1218 SAVANNA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0299 5/18/2023 1226 SAVANNA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP PEDESTAL $21.00 1501351007

E23-0300 5/2/2023 1043 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TONY RUNDE JTM PROPERTIES LLC RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Wiring for new tenant buildout $40.80 1024459010

E23-0301 5/3/2023 2129 KEY WAY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

GEORGE MURPHY AREA RESIDENTIAL CARE 

FOUNDATION

MURPHY CONSTRUCTION GROUP Replace electrical service $21.00 1021255016

E23-0302 5/3/2023 925 KERPER CT, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON GERMAINE DUBUQUE, CITY OF GERMAINE ELECTRIC Renovation of reception area $20.00 1119101016

E23-0303 5/18/2023 1228 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RANDALL HOWELL HOWELL, RANDALL R Wire new detached garage $34.86 1024436007

E23-0304 5/4/2023 2270 THEDA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD HEIL, DOUGLAS W & ELIZABETH A FITZGERALD ELECTRIC WIRE NEW ADDITION $9.58 1022109004

E23-0305 5/4/2023 2538 HACIENDA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

ANDY WHITE PACHOLL, BENJAMIN D & MOLLY C ANDY WHITE ELECTRIC LLC WIRE NEW ADDITION $44.10 1016453004

E23-0306 5/9/2023 495 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP SERVICE & WIRE A/C $29.47 

E23-0308 5/4/2023 700 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

ANDY GENTHE ROSHEK PROPERTY LLC PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Interior remodel on 1st floor, mezzanine 

and 4th floor for DB&T

$59.61 1025204001

E23-0309 5/8/2023 1771 ALTA VISTA ST, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD QUANTUM HOLDING LLC FITZGERALD ELECTRIC A/C WIRING $20.00 1023428031

E23-0310 5/8/2023 36 W 4TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BARNEY GROBSTICK CANFIELD HOTEL INC A & G ELECTRIC Replace (6) fuse boxes with breaker boxes 

using existing feeder wiring

$76.00 1025242006

E23-0311 5/8/2023 2315 SIMPSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

CHARLES DIGMANN DIGMANN, CHARLES J & JODI A Add outlets, switches and lights $20.00 1035101010

E23-0312 5/8/2023 441 BLUFF ST, Residential 2, DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SCOTT BRIMEYER MANDOT HOLDINGS LLC BRIMEYER ELECTRIC Wiring for remodel for 441 1/2 Bluff St. $20.00 1025213038

E23-0313 5/9/2023 4128 STEAMBOAT LN, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DARYL BIECHLER T-CORP BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP SERVICE ENTRANCE & WIRE 

A/C

$29.47 

E23-0314 5/9/2023 595 SKI PARK LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER T-CORP BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. NEW 100AMP SERVICE ENTRANCE & WIRE 

A/C

$29.47 

E23-0315 5/12/2023 175 PRINCETON PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD HARTER, ELMER H & CONSTANCE 

M

FITZGERALD ELECTRIC NEW SERVICE + ADDITIONAL RECEPTACLES $28.70 1026153025

E23-0316 5/9/2023 353 EDITH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TERRY HUSEMAN COLE, DAVID B & CONNIE L & 

CALVERT, SADIE E

HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC REPLACE SERVICE> MOVE TO OPPOSITE 

WALL & WIRING FOR 700SQ FT ADDITION

$41.02 1013103025

E23-0317 5/10/2023 1388 TOMAHAWK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

PETE MCALLISTER ASLIN, JOHN M DEC OF TRUST MCALLISTER ELECTRICAL SERVICES Replace electrical service $27.60 1036332017

E23-0318 5/11/2023 115 ALPINE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRIAN LATTNER MCDONELL, DALE J & SHERRY J LBC - LATTNER BROTHERS NEW 200AMP SERVICE $27.60 1025158009

E23-0319 5/11/2023 4340 ASBURY RD, NoMail , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

TONY RUNDE OTIS REAL ESTATE LLC RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Wire new commercial building - James 

Martin Jewelers

$447.84 1016351041

E23-0320 5/22/2023 2591 NORTHWEST, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 ANDY GENTHE ASBURY NORTH LLC PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Add lighting and receptacles for Kiosk - TJ 

Maxx

$20.00 1017426005

E23-0321 5/11/2023 2044 SKY BLUE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

STEVE BOYLE STEVE EHRLICH CONSTRUCTION 

LLC

BOYLE ELECTRIC Wire new SFD - No finished basement $140.30 1107110013
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E23-0322 5/17/2023 2407 QUEEN ST, NotThere , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD DUBUQUE, CITY OF FITZGERALD ELECTRIC RADON WIRING $20.00 1013452030

E23-0323 5/11/2023 595 SUNSET RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAVE FITZGERALD CONLON, STEPHEN D TRUST FITZGERALD ELECTRIC RADONG WIRING $20.00 1035179011

E23-0324 5/11/2023 3095 ARBOR OAKS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD JAEGER, GARY H & SHARI M FITZGERALD ELECTRIC RADONG WIRING $20.00 1015328008

E23-0325 5/11/2023 1135 PAMELA CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

SCOTT BRIMEYER REISCH, ADAM R & MEGAN L BRIMEYER ELECTRIC Wiring for interior remodel of home $96.90 1036176009

E23-0326 5/12/2023 2417 MINERAL ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KEN BUSH LINCICUM, KATHRYN TRUST BUDGET ELECTRIC Install 200 amp electrical service $27.60 1026109017

E23-0327 5/17/2023 3008 MT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ANDERSON, KARIN BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE - WIRE A/C $30.57 

E23-0328 5/17/2023 3007 MT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE - WIRE A/C $30.57 

E23-0329 5/26/2023 815 MONTCREST ST, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

WYATT BOCKENSTEDT BREHM, GARY J BOCKENSTEDT ELECTRIC Replace 150 amp service, rewire furnace, AC 

unit, water heater, stove and dishwasher

$71.60 1023230004

E23-0330 5/17/2023 3006 MT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE - WIRE A/C $30.57 

E23-0331 5/31/2023 423 LORAS BLVD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KEN KELLER MID-AMERICA PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT LLC

KEN KELLER ENTERPRISES Electrical repairs due to fire $29.58 1024338013

E23-0332 5/17/2023 3003 MT ALPINE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE - WIRE A/C $30.57 

E23-0333 5/17/2023 3002 MT ALPINE, DUBUQUE, IA DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE - WIRE A/C $30.57 

E23-0334 5/17/2023 3001 MT ALPINE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE - WIRE A/C $30.57 

E23-0335 5/12/2023 1875 ROCKDALE RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

RICHARD BIECHLER MERAKI SALON + SPA + EXTENSION 

BAR LLC

RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Replace panel - remodel bathrooms and 

kitchen for salon & spa

$39.15 1501132003

E23-0336 5/15/2023 5105 WOLFF RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

GEORGE MURPHY BURBACH FAMILY INVESTMENTS 

LLC

MURPHY CONSTRUCTION GROUP Wiring for dog grooming and training rooms 

- install a divider wall and modify 4 rooms

$111.75 1020377003

E23-0337 5/15/2023 1525 ALTA VISTA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE GOGEL SKYLARK PROPERTIES LLC MIKE GOGEL ELECTRIC Wiring for addition - 2 new bedrooms $51.25 1023477022

E23-0338 5/23/2023 505 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE ENTRANCE - WIRE A/C $30.57 

E23-0339 5/16/2023 375 DORGAN PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEN KELLER BRUNS, TRAVIS A & KEISHA KEN KELLER ENTERPRISES Replace receptacle with GFCI $20.00 1024180026

E23-0340 5/17/2023 1478 ADAIR ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TERRY HUSEMAN NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC Replace service $21.00 1023465001

E23-0341 5/17/2023 16303 MIDDLE RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BARNEY GROBSTICK KEMEN, ANN M A & G ELECTRIC Electrical work in garage $45.97 0923400009

E23-0342 5/17/2023 1005 LINCOLN AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ANDY GENTHE BETHANY HOME PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Wiring for 2nd floor Med-Room remodel for 

Bethany Home

$55.98 1013438007

E23-0343 5/18/2023 1289 WALNUT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BARNEY GROBSTICK MASTERPIECE PROPERTIES LLC A & G ELECTRIC Wiring for interior remodel, also upgrade 

service to double meter

$129.60 1024354017

E23-0344 5/17/2023 2192 FAIRWAY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

STEVE BOYLE BANWARTH, DONALD J & KAREN S BOYLE ELECTRIC Power for water heater $20.00 1023301001

E23-0346 5/18/2023 1697 UNIVERSITY AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON GERMAINE DUBUQUE, CITY OF GERMAINE ELECTRIC Wiring for kitchen remodel for Fire Station 4 $28.70 1026209003

E23-0347 5/23/2023 460 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE ENTRANCE & WIRE AC $30.57 1011226002
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E23-0348 5/23/2023 555 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE ENTRANCE & WIRE AC $30.57 

E23-0349 5/23/2023 525 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE ENTRANCE & WIRE AC $30.57 

E23-0350 5/23/2023 520 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 AMP SERVICE ENTRANCE & WIRE AC $30.57 

E23-0351 5/19/2023 880 KELLY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JEFF WULFEKUHLE HASKEN, JOHN T & SARAH M NEXT PHASE ELECTRIC AND 

MAINTENANCE

Wiring for basement remodel $28.48 1035377012

E23-0352 5/19/2023 1970 N MAIN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

RICHARD BIECHLER JOHNSON, BRADLEY P & DOLTER, 

AMANDA K

RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Replace panel and install sub panel $38.60 1024134023

E23-0353 5/22/2023 2257 CHIPPEWA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KEN BUSH YJ PROPERTIES LLC BUDGET ELECTRIC Install new 100 amp service $21.00 1022176023

E23-0354 5/22/2023 2440 SAMANTHA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

KEN BUSH LUND, JAMISON R & CHRISTINA L BUDGET ELECTRIC Wiring for kitchen remodel $37.72 1020278001

E23-0355 5/22/2023 42 COLLINS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JEFF LEWIS MCKERNAN, WENDY TRUST 

AGREEMENT

LEWIS ELECTRIC Basement remodel $27.05 1026326004

E23-0356 5/30/2023 2109 GRAHAM CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

ANDY GENTHE BEIDLER, DENNIS J & MOLLYSUE M PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Relocate meter socket and Alliant feed $21.00 1021252050

E23-0357 5/24/2023 1050 DUNN CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

RICHARD BIECHLER KUETER, BEVERLY L RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Replace panel $21.77 1036126009

E23-0358 5/22/2023 4840 ASBURY RD, Commercial 100A, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BARNEY GROBSTICK KMDE LLC A & G ELECTRIC Power for hood installation for Sun Tea - 

Suite 101

$27.60 1017476003

E23-0359 5/23/2023 751 SEIPPEL RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BARNEY GROBSTICK SEIPPEL WAREHOUSE LLC A & G ELECTRIC Wire new warehouse $3,065.54 

E23-0360 5/23/2023 2253 SAINT JOHN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TERRY HUSEMAN BEIDLER-ERNZEN, KAITLYN JEAN HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC Wire new detached garage $28.70 1021205037

E23-0361 5/24/2023 744 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

STEVE BOYLE MILLER COMPANIES LLC BOYLE ELECTRIC Wiring for office remodel $37.06 1025205003

E23-0362 5/24/2023 1790 BRISTOL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RICHARD BIECHLER ML APARTMENTS LLC RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Temporary power $31.45 1022452008

E23-0363 5/30/2023 3470 FOOTHILL RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

BARNEY GROBSTICK AUDERER, STEVEN R A & G ELECTRIC Rewire foyer area - PO #29204-bc $20.78 1021278002

E23-0364 5/30/2023 677 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DARYL BIECHLER MASTERPIECE PROPERTIES LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Wire radon fan $20.00 1025183009

E23-0365 5/31/2023 725 KANE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DARYL BIECHLER LILJESTROM, KAREN L & NEBEL, 

DAVID J

BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Wire radon fan $20.00 1014404042

E23-0366 5/30/2023 1053 SHADY OAKS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER PFOHL, LOUIS ANTHONY BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Ground swimming pool $97.89 1036426030

E23-0367 5/30/2023 515 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 amp entrance service and wire AC unit $30.57 

E23-0368 5/30/2023 485 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 amp service entrance and wire AC unit $30.57 

E23-0369 5/30/2023 2857 NORTHRIDGE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TERRY HUSEMAN KENNEDY, ROBERT A & LA TRELLE 

G

HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC Replace service, all new underground 

feeders from transformer

$21.00 1014176006

E23-0370 5/30/2023 4612 CAMELOT DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 DAVE FITZGERALD BERNING, KEITH R & LUGENE D FITZGERALD ELECTRIC RADON WIRING $20.00 1020430014

E23-0371 5/30/2023 725 SUNSET RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAVE FITZGERALD PAPE, CHRISTOPHER A & MELISSA 

L

FITZGERALD ELECTRIC RADON WIRING $20.00 1035401006

E23-0372 5/30/2023 750 BROOKVIEW SQ, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAVE FITZGERALD WRIGHT, ROGENE M 

DECLARATION OF TRUST

FITZGERALD ELECTRIC RADON WIRING $20.00 1035326005

E23-0373 5/30/2023 767 BROOKVIEW SQ, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TIM WILSON POWERS, CAROL A TRUST HAWKEYE ELECTRIC Install a 22 KW generator $252.00 1035329004
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E23-0374 5/30/2023 844 COUNCIL HILL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

RICHARD BIECHLER MILLER, TYE C & KRISTEN R RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Electrical repairs due to fire $20.00 1034433003

E23-0376 5/31/2023 2728 ASBURY RD, Commercial 777, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BARNEY GROBSTICK FOUNTAIN PARK LLC A & G ELECTRIC Wiring for remodel for Body & Soul - Suite 

777

$36.95 1022252010

E23-0377 5/31/2023 1905 ALTA VISTA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TYLER & ANN MONTHLY MONTHEY, ANN M & TYLER M Wire back entry structure - (mud room) $20.00 1023428027

E23-0378 5/31/2023 4140 BLUEBIRD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RICHARD BIECHLER YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Replace panel $21.00 1012151002

E23-0379 5/31/2023 953 WHITE ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KEN BUSH BUTLER, ZONA BUDGET ELECTRIC POWER TO BATHROOM EXHAUST FAN $20.00 1024478007

SL23-001A 5/23/2023 2622 QUEEN ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JACOB M SYMMONDS GARNER, RONDA FORGE RIVER ELECTRIC Install roof mounted solar array $49.05 1013402001

SL23-001B 5/3/2023 2115 EMBASSY WEST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRIAN GILL KOPPES, DONALD J & CAROLINE F EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $31.45 1020427013

SL23-001C 5/10/2023 1388 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JENNIFER KARMAN KRAPFL, BRETT A & STANLEY, TORI 

M

PURELIGHT POWER Install roof mounted solar array $31.45 1026282001

SL23-001D 5/10/2023 1215 ARROWHEAD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BARNEY GROBSTICK KING, TIMOTHY A & LAURA K A & G ELECTRIC Install roof mounted solar array $53.45 1036351006

SL23-001E 5/11/2023 2096 NORTH STAR DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRIAN GILL COX, ROGER A EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $31.45 1020405030

SL23-001F 5/15/2023 1370 MILLER RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JOSEPH O'KEEFE BIEDERMANN, JOSEPH D & ASHLEY 

M

REVOLUTION SOLAR INC Install roof mounted solar array $31.45 1502228016

SL23-001G 5/17/2023 216 CLARKE DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TRAVIS EICHELBERGER GONZALEZ, DAVID & COLE, LESLEY 

E

TRUE SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $31.45 1024181004

SL23-001H 5/30/2023 2516 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TRAVIS EICHELBERGER SCHMITZ, DOUGLAS & CHRISTINE TRUE SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $31.45 1107456008

108 $8,017.64 
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